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28/12/2017 10:12

PREF MUNIC TRES ARROIOS-19053

NOME
ADEMIR BAU
ALIDA ONEIDE PERTUZZATTI
ALISSIA BARBERINI
ALTAIR JOSE COLLINS
ANA CZARICHTA
ANA PAULA C FARIKOSKI
ANTONINHO JANISH
ARI PAULO KLEIN
ARIVANE CARLA DRESCHER
ARMANDO LOOSE
CARLA INES DOS SANTOS
CASSIANO R FORTUNA
CHEILA RITTER
CLAUDIOMIRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
CLEUSA NAIR RIGO FANTIN
CRISTIANE MARIA BACH BENINCA
DANILO ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
DARCI PERTUSSATI
DIANA M SAVENGANAGO
DINAMARA F S VERONEZE
DIONE CORREIA DA SILVA
DIRCEU JOST
DIRCEU REKTENVALD
DIRLEI FATIMA MOTTER VALMORBIDA
DOUGLAS RAFAEL ZANELLA
DOUGLAS SCHUCK
DULCIANE KAMMLER
EISA FATIMA DE CARVALHO
ELEOTERIO FUZINATTO
ELIANE DE LISBOA
ENAUDI BARRIONUEVO
EVANDRO RICARDO KAMMLER
GEAN CARLOS BONI
GERSON ARI ZANELLA
GILBERTO CARLOS KLEIN
GILBERTO JOSE MATTIA
GILMAR KELLER
GILSON LAVALL
GIOVANE JOSE SCHWEIZER
GREICO FARIKOSKI
IDACI BURILE
IDITE LOOSE KAMMLER
IEDA MARIA PASQUALI
IRIA ZAGO

LIMITE SACOLA
224,70
224,70
149,80
224,70
224,70

0,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
214,00
171,20
214,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70

0,00
224,70
192,60
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70

0,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
214,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70



IRINEU KAMMLER

IVETE GASPARIN

JADIR JOEL DEMARCO

JAIR RUCKS

JANES BERGAMO MACHADO
JAQUELINE LENHARDT

JOAO ALOISIO KLEIN

JORGE TRANQUILO BRUSCHI
JULIANE C L RORBACHER
JURACI JOAO SCARATTI
JURACI PERTUZATTI
JURANDIR SCARATTI

LAERCIO JOSE TUBIN

LAIR ANTONIO KLEIN
LEANDRO JOSE PELIZARI

LEILA SCHWANKE

LUIZ BALENSSIEFER

LUIZ CARLOS SCALON
MARCARETE PANASSOLLO PICCOLOTTO
MARCELI REGINA SMANIOTTO
MARCELO KONZEN

MARCIA VANIR TOSS

MARCIO LOTTI

MARCOS ROBERTO AZEVEDO
MARCOS ROMEU GEHLEN
MARELICE LAMPUGNANI
MARIA CRISTINA FREIBERGER
MARIA INES DEBALDI

MARIA LUIZA WARKEN BAVARESCO

MARILEI FATIMA BALENSIEFER SIMONETTO

MARILEI FATIMA PELLIZZARI SCHUCK
MARILEUSA F MULLER BAU

MARINES PEZENATTOVAROTTO
MARISA DAGA SCHAFER

MARISTELA ZAHNER

MARLEI FATIMA SMANIOTTO ANTUNES
MATEUS EDUARDO KIPER

MAXIMINO ANTONIO NOSSAL
MERECILDA MARI SALVI

MURIEL AUGUSTO CORSO

NADIA LUCIANA VAROTTO BERGAMIM
NEIDY INEZ DE OLIVEIRA

NEIMAR LUIS MULLER

NEIVO HAAS

NEIVO JANISCH

NEORI RITTER

NILSON KAMMLER

224,70
224,70
112,35
168,52
224,70
224,70
224,70
85,60
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
214,00
168,52
224,70
224,70
149,80
128,40
224,70
168,52
224,70
224,70
224,70
0,00
224,70
224,70
0,00

224,70
224,70
224,70
168,52
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
0,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70



NILSON TEMPASS

NILVA FUSINATTO

NOELI SIRENA

ODAIR FERNANDO BALENSIEFER
PATRICIA SBRUSSI SALVI

PAULO CESAR NERVIS

PAULO CESAR SEGATTI

PRISCILA SALVI

RAFAEL FERNANDO DRESCHER
ROBERTO ANSELMO RORBACHER
ROSANA KUNH

ROSANE FATIMA BONI

ROSILENE DEBASTIANI

ROSMARI SALETE PERUZIN SARTORI
RUBIA WEBER

SALETE ALEBRANDT

SANDRA MARA FREIBERGER ECCO
SANDRA MARA GEHLEN

SANDRA MARA PEZENATTO
SEDINEI LUIS KAMMLER

SERGIO KAMMLER

SILVERIO BORRE

SIRLEI GAZZONI

SIRLEI MARIA CASASOLLA

SIRLEI MAZZONETTO

SUELEN LAIS DEBASTIANI
SUELMAR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
VALDECIR ALBERTO WARKEN
VALDIR BADALOTTI

VALDIR BONI

VALDIR KAPLAN

VANDERLEI JOST

224,70
224,70
0,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
0,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
74,90
168,52
0,00
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
192,60
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70
224,70

224,70
RS 24.527,05



